Team / Round

Naughty Corner
Survivors
Education Ltd
Famous Four
Latecomers
Four Degrees
A3U

The Remnants
Early Birds

Only here for the raffle
Smarties
Gardening Crew
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Quiz Results 26th April 2025
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16
17
16
14
16
11
14
14
15
15
13
10

Totals

86.5
86
82.5
80
75.5
75
74.5
72
71.5
65
62
53.5

Position
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