Quiz Results 26th April 2025

Team / Round	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Totals	Position
Naughty Corner	8	9	6	3.5	8	16	10	10	16	86.5	1
Survivors	5	9	5	6	20	8	6	10	17	86	2
Education Ltd	16	8	4.5	4	10	7	8	9	16	82.5	3
Famous Four	3	7	6.5	3.5	20	8	8	10	14	80	4
Latecomers	6	7.5	12	6	8	5	7	8	16	75.5	5
Four Degrees	7	7	4	3	18	6	10	9	11	75	6
A3U	6	7	3	5.5	18	6	6	9	14	74.5	7
The Remnants	4	8	4.5	4.5	9	14	5	9	14	72	8
Early Birds	4	8	8	5	7.5	6	9	9	15	71.5	9
Only here for the raffle	5	8	3	8	6	5	7	8	15	65	10
Smarties	5	7.5	5.5	2	6	10	5	8	13	62	11
Gardening Crew	3	6.5	3	5	7	4	8	7	10	53.5	12